
$460,000 - 38651 Jamestown Cir #81, Frankford
MLS® #DESU2048128 

$460,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,092 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

CLEARWATER, Frankford, DE

Charming 3 bedroom, 2 bath home only 2.5
miles to Bethany beaches and the boardwalk!
The living room features a gas fireplace and
leads into the recently updated kitchen offering
stainless steel appliances, granite countertops,
and a large pantry. Wide plank wood flooring
and neutral colors throughout. Spacious
master bedroom with private bath. One of the
bedrooms has 4 custom built-in bunk beds
fully equipped with lighting and storage. The
three season sunroom is a perfect place to
relax on a nice fall evening! Additional exterior
features include a front porch, rear patio,
outdoor shower, fenced front/side yard, and a
garage. The community of Clearwater offers a
community pool and tennis court. Schedule
your private tour today!

Built in 1997

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2048128

Price $460,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,092

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1997

Type Residential

Sub-Type Detached



Style Rancher

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 38651 Jamestown Cir #81

Area Baltimore Hundred (31001)

Subdivision CLEARWATER

City Frankford

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19945

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

Amenities Attic, CeilngFan(s), Entry Lvl BR, Pantry, Tub Shower, Upgraded
Countertops, Wood Floors

Parking Paved Driveway

# of Garages 1

Garages Oversized

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Appliances Built-In Microwave, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Icemaker,
Oven/Range-Gas, Refrigerator, Washer, Water Heater - Tankless

Heating Heat Pump(s)

Cooling Central A/C

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Mantel(s), Gas/Propane

# of Stories 1

Stories 1 Story

Has Basement Yes

Basement Partial

Exterior

Exterior HardiPlank

Exterior Features Outside Shower, Patio, Porch-enclosed, Porch(es), Porch-screened,
Fenced-Partially, Vinyl Fence

Roof Shingle, Asphalt



Foundation Crawl Space, Concrete Perimeter

School Information

District INDIAN RIVER

Elementary LORD BALTIMORE

Middle SELBYVILLE

High SUSSEX CENTRAL

Additional Information

Date Listed September 16th, 2023

Days on Market 9

Zoning MR

HOA Fees 1000.00

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Listing Details

Listing Office Integrity Real Estate
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